Perusparantamisen kaynnistysavustuspaatokset vuonna 2013

Kunta
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Forssa
Helsinki
Helsink
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tuenhakija Asuntoja
Asunto-osakeyhtid Ylakontu 56
Asunto Oy Pitkékallionpuisto Bostads Ab 5
Asunto Oy Bergasa 15
Asunto Oy Espoon Jousenkaari 5 48
As. Oy Soukanhuippu 72
Asunto-osakeyhtié Kaskenkulma 48
Asunto Oy Westendin Tornit Bostads Ab 107
Asunto-osakeyhtié Harjuviita 16 28
Asunto Oy Forssan Rytynpyoli 66
Asunto Oy Poutamaentie 6 30
Asunto Oy Merihalli 43
Asunto Oy Helsingin Jakolaakso 108
Asunto Oy Vuorimiehenkatu 31 70
Asunto Oy Punavuorenkatu 20 45
Asunto-osakeyhti® Runeberginkatu 67 37
Asunto-osakeyhtid Mannerheimintie 70 44
As.Oy. Kaivopuiston Myllytie 2 13
Asunto Oy Porvoonkatu 39 34
As. Oy Vanha viertotie 13 24
Asunto-oy Riistavuori 32
Asunto Oy Uudenkaupungintie 3 24
Asunto Oy Hietalahdenkatu 7 71
As. Oy Merivuokko Helsinki 59
As. Oy Maasalvantie 2 48
Asunto Oy Laivurinkatu 10 19
Asunto Oy Sauvontie 5 8
Asunto Oy Rakuunantie 1 37
As Oy Impivaara 49
Asunto Oy Vuorimiehenkatu 18 68
Asunto-Oy Sipoonkatu 2 20
Asunto Oy Helsinginkatu 28 74

Asunto Oy Haagan Urheilutie 6 46

Ala (m?)
3808
462,9

1893,5
2184
4756,5
3714
8899
2285,5
3936
1132,5
1062
6720,5
3044
1753
2811,5
2907
2120
980
784,5
2771,2
1411
3243
37315
1906
2085
360
1830,8
3204,9
2866
854
3504
1350,5

Paatospvm
29.10.2013
29.10.2013
29.10.2013
07.11.2013
13.11.2013
19.11.2013
21.11.2013
21.11.2013
12.12.2013
28.10.2013
28.10.2013
28.10.2013
28.10.2013
29.10.2013
29.10.2013
31.10.2013
01.11.2013
01.11.2013
01.11.2013
06.11.2013
06.11.2013
06.11.2013
07.11.2013
13.11.2013
13.11.2013
13.11.2013
13.11.2013
13.11.2013
19.11.2013
21.11.2013
28.11.2013
28.11.2013

Paatos, €
143 665
17 808
144 431
283 431
286 843
226 870
566 563
147 000
135 000
114 458
148 470
178 955
284 384
182 000
174 925
130 494
135051
118 760
89 000
182 218
53 434
182 080
74 860
42 500
136 319
48 214
136 200
214 140
156 000
56 400
196 968
170 952



Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Hyvinkaa
Hyvinkaa
Hyvink&a

Hameenlinna
Hameenlinna

lisalmi
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Jarvenpéaa
Kankaanpaa
Kauniainen
Kerava

Kirkkonummi

Kotka
Kotka
Kuopio
Kuopio
Lahti
Lahti
Lahti
Lahti
Lahti
Lahti
Lahti

Asunto Oy Paanala

Asunto Oy Museokatu 29

Asunto Oy Vaasanhovi

Helsingin Virkamiesasunto-osakeyhtit
Asunto Oy Luuvakuja 6

Asunto Oy Alppilan-Aho

As Oy Helsingin Pukkilantie 2
Asunto Oy Ryytimaantie 7

Asunto Oy Poutamaentie 16
Asunto-Oy Toukolanpiha

Asunto Oy Ratakatu 1

Asunto Oy Erkylanpiste

Asunto Oy Lahdensivuntalo

Asunto Oy Hameenlinnan Vuorikulma
Kiinteistd Oy Petterinkulma

Asunto Oy Korte-Sato

Asunto Oy Emannéantie 12-16
Asunto Oy Jyvaskylan Gummeruksenkatu 3
Jyvaskylan Vuokra-asunnot Oy

VVO Vuokratalot Oy

Kiinteistdé Oy Juhanintie 3

Kiinteistd Oy Lindstedtintie 1

Asunto Oy Kotikaleva

Asunto Oy Finnsbacka |

Asunto Oy. Kotkan Puutarhakatu 17
Asunto Oy Karhulan Pajaméaenkatu 7
Asunto-osakeyhtio Méaki-Haka
Asunto Oy Kuninkaankatu 29
Asunto-Oy Mukkulanmaki

Asunto-oy Mukkulankoti

Asunto Oy Lahden Citylinna

Asunto Oy Lahden Citytorni

Asunto Oy Lahden Yhdyskulma
Asunto Oy Karjalankatu 37

Asunto Oy Vesku

36
62
70
67
20
375
21
54
48
38
48

13
20
15
40
56
69
24
35
22
21
68
42
34
16
39
50
66
51
29
37
13
21
24

1523
3138
2668
7277,5
1212
15858
1477,5
1971
2048
1808
2400
301
485,9
1108
462
2068
3208
4455,5
972
2080
1301
1475,5
3996
2308
1721
536
2399,7
2289
3826,5
2923,5
1552,5
2168
567
776
1600

03.12.2013
03.12.2013
10.12.2013
10.12.2013
10.12.2013
16.12.2013
31.12.2013
31.12.2013
31.12.2013
29.10.2013
29.10.2013
10.12.2013
28.10.2013
16.12.2013
28.11.2013
31.10.2013
22.11.2013
28.11.2013
03.12.2013
07.11.2013
31.10.2013
29.10.2013
29.10.2013
05.12.2013
01.11.2013
07.11.2013
01.11.2013
10.12.2013
29.10.2013
29.10.2013
08.11.2013
08.11.2013
13.11.2013
15.11.2013
12.12.2013

123 233
258 317
214 406
184 000
89 280
1836472
53 000
188 160
175770
147 377
121 320
20 430
39 841
73 300
45 180
125 945
72 960
231 690
72 482
195 300
30 101
35 746
254 220
128 713
128 689
47 083
133 340
167 268
143101
114 551
144 695
131 928
66 769
57 143
36 778



Lahti
Laitila

Asunto Oy Lahden Rautatienkatu 28
Kiinteistd Oy Keskevaari

Lappeenranta Asunto Oy Vallin-Rinne

Laukaa
Mikkeli
Mikkeli
Oulu

Oulu

Oulu
Pietarsaari
Pietarsaari
Pori

Pori

Pori

Pori

Pori
Raasepori
Rauma
Savonlinna
Tampere
Tampere
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Tuusula
Tuusula
Ulvila
Vaasa
Vantaa
Vantaa
Vantaa

Kiinteistdé Oy Laukaan Pankkila
Asunto Oy Pietarinpiha
Asunto-osakeyhti® Yrjonrinne 22
Asunto Oy Hoyhtya
Asunto-osakeyhtio Syrjakatu 8
Asunto Oy Syrjakatu 14
Bostads Ab Krakholmsvagen 30 Asunto Oy
Bostads Ab Visasborg Asunto Oy
Asunto Oy Korpraalintie 37
Asunto Oy Porin Tiilimaentie 8-12
Asunto Oy Porin Satakunnankatu 20
Asunto Oy Porin Porilo
Asunto Oy Presidentinpuistokatu 26-30
Kunta-aravat Oy
Asunto-Oy Rauman Satamakatu 15
Asunto Oy Heikinpohjantie 32
Asunto Oy Tesomankallio
Asunto Oy Makasiininkatu 14
Asunto Oy Vartiovuori
Asunto Oy Vuorensirkka
Asunto-Oy Jaakkimanrinne
Asunto-osakeyhti6 Inkilanrinne
Asunto Oy Turun Pernonpuisto
Kiinteistd Oy Turun Sotaveteraani
Asunto Oy Aropuisto
Asunto Oy Hyrynvietto
Kiinteistdé Oy Ulvilan Vuokrakodit
Asunto Oy Vaasan Urheilukatu 6
Asunto-Osakeyhtio Hiekkaharjuntie 23
VVO Asunnot Oy
VVO Vuokratalot Oy

Yhteensa

36
18
36
15
54
13
26
36
40
31
40
51
72
72
32
54
45
26
20
08
31
47
49

101
16
62

102
27
24
24
30
33
51
54

4 565

1834
921
2075,2
778
2730
626,8
2498
1856
1944
1775
2251,7
2685
3757,5
3184,5
1955,5
2817
990
1316
1228
6140
1102
3197,5
2222,5
6123
800
4205
5330
1462,5
1478
1554
1518
2880
2837
3117

12.12.2013
06.11.2013
06.11.2013
22.11.2013
19.11.2013
28.11.2013
07.11.2013
31.12.2013
31.12.2013
04.11.2013
12.12.2013
28.10.2013
07.11.2013
13.11.2013
28.11.2013
12.12.2013
28.10.2013
01.11.2013
28.11.2013
13.11.2013
31.12.2013
28.10.2013
29.10.2013
03.12.2013
05.12.2013
10.12.2013
10.12.2013
28.10.2013
03.12.2013
13.11.2013
03.12.2013
29.10.2013
07.11.2013
10.12.2013

222 260
36 915
74 265
52 015

205 702
54 554
51 495
39 616
84 534
56 602
49 373
75520

232775

194 819
47 534

121 640
33473
58 740
85472

292 274

123 535

138 353

128 703

187 246
29 367
84 216

115 424
76 736
41 500

195 000

119 518

125 444

202 120

316 279

15 000 000



